January 1, 2026 through December 31, 2035 (the “Second Extended Term”).  

3. Effective January 1, 2026, DELETE in its entirety the existing Paragraph 4, FEES, and 
SUBSTITUTE therefore the following as a new Paragraph 4, FEES:  

4.  FEES:  

A. LICENSEE shall pay annually to the DISTRICT One Thousand One Hundred Fifty-
One Dollars 00/100 ($1,151) payable each year during the term of the LICENSE.  

B. If any fee is not paid when due and payable, LICENSEE shall pay to DISTRICT an 

additional Twenty-Five and 00/100 Dollars ($25.00) for each fee due as an administrative 
processing charge. The parties agree that this late charge represents a fair and reasonable